           SA.SL.SOV001.E.3284
SHUT OFF VALVE
1/8” -  1/2" NPT
1/8” -  1/2" Dual Ferrule Tube
0 – 3000 Psig (207 Bar)
S
O
V

              NPT Threads per ASME B1.20.1
              * 1–1/8” Brass body valves have a maximum operating pressure of 2000 psig (137 Bar).
How to Order
S O V - 4 T   S S  -  V  -  X
Model Code
SOV – Shut Off Valve
Material Code
B – Brass
SS – 316 Stainless Steel
Seal Material
B - Buna-N, -40° F to 250° F (-40° C to 121° C)
V - Viton®, -10° F to 375° F (-23° C to 190° C)
N - Neoprene, -40° F to 300° F (-40° C to 148° C)
EP - Ethylene Propylene, -65° F to 300° F (-54° C to 148° C)
Options
X- Cleaned and Packaged for Oxygen Service
E - Downstream Vent – Downstream pressure is relieved
      to atmosphere when valve is in the closed position
                                                                                                                       Krytox® and Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont.